BOX #6

From GSV cabinets:

Cabinet 5 — Drawers 2, 3, 4 (BEN 3026 — BEN 3150)

at Bendigo Mining Site — 10/10/2022

Historical records originally from Mines Department, Bendigo

Office. Information collated from 1870’s to 1980’s.

Content includes the following mines:

MINE NAME

Hercules No.1 (Pearl East)
Hercules No.1 (Pearl East)
Adams Moon & Lindrie
Wills & Co.

Thompsons Claim
Stevens, Harker & Co.
Bluwett & Co.

South Extended Garden Gully Surprise Co.

Monte Christo Co.
Garden Gully South Extended No.2

Wood & Co. 2

Hartmanns New Chum Gold Mining Co.
Liddle & Co.

McKearn & Co.

Peel & Co.

Sawers & Co.

Victoria Star Gold Mining Co.
Fogarty & Williams

Hooper, Williams & Co.

North Hercules Extended

J. Sinclair

Commonwealth Gold Mining Co.
Arguam Gold Mining Co.

Koenig & Co.

Corfu Co.

Simpson & Rains

BEN #

3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035

3036

3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051

LINE OF REEF

Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead

Sheepshead/New

Chum

New Chum
New Chum
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead
Sheepshead

START YEAR

1933

1860
1865
1862
1862
1872
1872
1872

1874

1874
1874
1873
1887
1890
1875
1862
1862
1932
1959
1871
1873
1872
1871
1872

END
YEAR

1873
1873
1872

1875

1874
1874
1874
1889
1890
1877

1872
1874
1872
1873
1872



Ethal Red White & Blue

Great Northern

New Chum Line

Betts Claim

Surprise Co.

Imperial New Chum & Belle Vue Co.
Royal Extended New Chum Bellevue
Tribute No.1

Extended Victoria Reef Co.

Fraser & Co.

Great Extended South Devonshire
Helm & Co

Howard & Co

Holloch & CO

Moore & Co.

McLennan, Murdoch & Clarke
South Yorkshire

Speedwell Co.

South Old Chum Tribute

Victoria Pelot Co.

Winter Moose & Co.

Great South Bendigo Extended
Pioneer Quartz

White & Co.

Goldfields United

Ingot

Ivanhoe

Waverley Co.

Beaumont

Better Luck Co.

New Chum & Lawrence

Royal Saxon

Duke of Athol

Polkinhorn & Palk

South Royal Sovereign

Royal Sovereign

Alderson & Co.

South Victoria Reef (Amalgamated)

Golden Rose

Great Central New Chum

Belle Vue & New Chum Extended
New Chum Premier

Lansell's 616

Enterprise

Anderson & Co.

3052
3053
3054
3055
3055.01
3055.02

3055.03

3055.04
3055.05
3055.06
3055.07
3055.08
3055.09
3055.1
3055.11
3055.12
3055.13
3055.14
3055.15
3055.16
3056
3057
3058
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
3071
3072
3073

3074

3075
3076
3077
3078
3079
3080

Sheepshead
Sheepshead
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum

New Chum

New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New
Chum/Thistle
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum

1893

1864
1870
1881

1871

1870
1865
1870
1858
1864
1857
1861
1859
1865
1865

1871
1858

1872
1870

1871
1871
1871
1871
1872

1872
1871
1870
1881
1870
1870
1872

1871
1881

1870

1871

1875

1873

1862

1873

1874

1874
1875

1872
1873
1881

1873

1872



Dairy HIlI

South Belle Vue
Equity Co.

Eureka Extended

New Chum Railway
The Hope Tribute Co.
Belle Vue Reef Tribute

Rourke Henderson Extended Co.

Beehive Co. (East Shaft)

New Chum & Belle Vue R.R.

Railway Co. (Elliot & Co.)
New Chum Railway Co.
Shenandoah Co.

North Shenandoah
Shamrock

North Shamrock

Little Chum

New Chum Tribute
Dobson & Co.

Odd Chum

Young Chum

CC Company

Cravens Freehold
Craven Bros.

Garibaldi

New Shenandoah
Clarke Magee Tribute
Ellesmere (South)
Menzies

New Chum Consolidated
Ellesmere North

New Chum Co.
Thompson & Powell
Bonati & Co.

New Chum United
Denis

Begelhole & Co. (South)
Begelhole & Co.

Koch & Hildebrandt
Lansell's 222
Farnsworth & Co.

Golden Outlook (Lansells 222)

Ballerstedt (Lazarus)

Ballerstedt & Son (Lansells Big 180)

Lazarus New Chum
Lazarus New Chum

3081
3082
3083
3084
3085
3085.01
3085.02
3085.03
3085.04
3085.05
3085.06
3086
3087
3088
3089
3090
3091
3092
3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3097.1
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3104.1
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110
3111
3112
3113
3114
3115
3116
3117
3117.1

New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum

1870
1870
1868
1868
1878
1870
1869
1871
1865

1869
1880
1871

1880
1870
1875
1866

1866
1870
1894
1895
1861
1906

1866
1863
1876
1865
1857
1856
1869
1876
1856
1855
1855
1855
1871

1935

1860
1860

1872
1873
1873
1910

1870
1870

1915

1902

1881

1875

1876

1873

1898

1910

1871

1865

1874

1901
1874

1872

1913

1936

1866
1909



Gibbs & Lazarus

Old Chum

Pioneer Co.

Hudson

New Chum & Victoria

New Chum & Victoria Managers Journal
New Chum & Victoria Mine Managers

Report
Wybrandt
North Old Chum
Old Chum
Lansell's Big 180

Victoria Hill (Production Figures)

Victoria Quartz 2
Endeavour Co.

Burrows & Co.

Roberts & Co.

Ashley, Noy & Co.

Grant & Co.

Holmes & Co.

Touzeau & Co.
Woodward & Co.
Taylor Gould & Co.
Victoria Quartz

Coath & Co.

Medway Co.

Medway No.2
Humboldt Co. & Tribute
Luffsman Sterry & Co.
Gibbo, Ballerstedt & Wills
Great Central Victoria

Albert Tribute & Albert Co.

James B Young
Confidence

3118
3119
3120
3121
3122
3123

3124

3125
3126
3127
3128
3129
3130
3131
3132
3133
3134
3135
3136
3137
3138
3139
3140
3141
3142
3143
3144
3145
3146
3147
3148
3149
3150

New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum

New Chum

New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum
New Chum

1855
1865
1856
1859

1853
1871

1871

1859
1861
1855
1855
1857
1854
1855
1855
1857
1857
1854
1861
1857
1856
1859
1873
1871
1861

1865

1861
1912
1859

1857
1900

1906

1872

1858
1858

1857
1857
1857

1915
1857
1864
1861
1872
1874

1907

1872



